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ADAC MX MASTERS Int. 56. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 23. & 24. September 2017

MX Junior Cup
Startgrid Junior 1st and 2nd Heat

Pos. No.
532
456
207
72
204
252
253
516
437
36
535
100
543
99
410
471
117
770
111
155
839
493
531
468
209
75
838
211
242
73
431
515
494
147
15
71
103
336
645
40 26
Reserve
1 125
2 548
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Name

Piller, Constantin
Smith, Magnus

Mc Lellan, Camden
Pedersen, Rasmus
Diserens, Luca
Bloy, Paul

Brumann, Kevin
Langenfelder, Simon
Venhoda, Martin
Greutmann, Nico
Vetrovsky, Radek
Ludwig, Noah
Domann, Nick
Rathousky, Petr
Thunecke, Max
Konig, Peter
Wagenknecht, Jan
Kees, Valentin

Tanz, Maurice
Schroeder, Tom
Kleemann, Victor Voxen
Geiger, Kevin
Nickel, Cato

Fiedler, Lukas
Sagmalis, Antonios
Schettler, Tom
Kleemann, William Voxen
Arthur, Steffen
Kucherov, Nikita
Wohnhas, Collin
Pikart, Tomas
Sorensen, Mads Fredsoe
Werner, Maximilian
Sella, Suff

Schoch, Malik
Vasicek, Stanislav
Jondell, Teddy
Kaltenmeier, Joe-Louis
Stephan, Richard
Dorschner, Maurice

Bilau, Dominic
Meckl, Sebastian

FNM
DMSB
DMU
MSA
DMU
FMS
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ELPA
DMSB
DMU
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMU
DMSB
MEMSI
DMSB
ACCR
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB

Nat./ Hometown
GER/ Eichendorf
DEN/ Helsinge
RSA/ Gauteng
DEN/ Vejle

SUl/ St aubin
GER/ 88400

SUI/ Ehrendingen
GER/ Regnitzlosau
CZE/ Praha
GER/ Jena

CZE/ P?ibram

Track length: 1.800 m

Trademark
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

GER/ Aschersleben OT We KTM

GER/ Meseberg
CZE/ Praha 9

GER/ Kalbe/Milde
GER/ Eberswalde
CZE/ Trutnov

GER/ Schwabniederhofen
GER/ Kaltenwestheim
GER/ Roemstedt
DEN/ 3080

GER/ Kissing

GER/ Consrade
GER/ Meerane

GRE/ THESSALONIKI
GER/ Ammerbuch
DEN/ 3080

SUI/ Onnens

RUS/ Dreitzsch

GER/ Lauterstein
CZE/ T?ebic

DEN/ Odense N&
GER/ Jena-Cospeda
ISR/ bat hen

GER/ Wildberg

CZE/ Horni Slavkov
SWE/ Lidkoping
GER/ Hohberg-H
GER/ Grofdraschen
GER/ Olsbriicken

GER/ Schwerin
GER/ Landsham

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
TKS-KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team

MEFO Sport Racing Team / MSC Freisinger B
Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports

Motorrad Waldmann

STC Racing

Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team
Motokrosovaskola.cz

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / MH R

KTM Theiner Kyffindoor MX / ADAC NDS/SA
Falcon Motorsports

KTM Kosak Racing Team
KMP Honda Racing/ADAC Berlin Brandenbury

Team Waldmann

ADAC Hessen-Thuringen MX Masters Rookie
Falcon Motorsports

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing Team

A-Team Neustrelitz

TKS Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KMP-Honda-Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki EIf Team Pfeil
KTM Kosak Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen/Suzuki Waldmann
Mefo Sport Racing Team
CLM powered by Winkle Racing

KM Kacmarek Motorsport
KTM Kosak Racing Team

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Swen Bliimer:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Printed:

23.09.2017 17:27

TN\

Reg. Nr MX 38/17

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noack:

Posted at:
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



